Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.
Falk Wulf, Rundenkampfleiter Schitzenkreis Bad Kreuznach
GuldenbachstraBe 13
Tel.: 0160/99365954, E-Mail: falk.wulf@gmx.de
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Verein

SV Wallhausen
SV Kallenfels
SV Wonsheim |
SV Firfeld |

Name

Gemeinhardt Jens

Lang Christian
Malsam Robert

Name

Gemeinhardt Jens

Lang Christian
Jorg Torsten
Fischer Joachim
Montigny Patrik
Malsam Robert
Poéllimann Erik
Schiitz Markus
Saleh Ahmed
Maus Stephan
Fitting Thorsten
Stumpf Angelina
Fischer Klaus
Peek Timor
Stumpf Kai
Stibitz Norbert
Metz Thomas
Schiitz Laurenz
SuR Alexander
Edis Tigan;j

25m Pistole/Revolver

Kreisliga
2. Wettkampf, 07 April 2024

SV Walhausen 800 : 708 SV Wonsheim |
SV Kallenfels 629 : 621 SV Wonsheim |

LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
789 800 1589
691 629 1320
689 708 1397
676 621 1297

Tageswertung

Verein Ergebnis
SV Wallhausen 270
SV Wallhausen 254
SV Wallhausen 251

Einzelwertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
SV Wallhausen 272 270 542
SV Wallhausen 253 254 507
SV Wallhausen 264 238 502
SV Wonsheim | 251 239 490
SV Wonsheim | 225 244 469
SV Wallhausen 214 251 465
SV Kallenfels 233 228 461
SV Kallenfels 186 224 444
SV Firfeld | 220 219 439
SV Kallenfels 218 214 432
SV Wonsheim | 193 225 418
SV Wonsheim | 213 204 417
SV Kallenfels 217 191 408
SV Firfeld | 221 178 399
SV Wonsheim | 181 201 382
SV Kallenfels 179 179 358
SV Wallhausen 0 276 276
SV Kallenfels 256 0 256
SV Firfeld | 235 0 235
SV Firfeld | 0 224 224

Schnitt
794,50
660,00
698,50
648,50

Schnitt
271,00
253,50
251,00
245,00
234,50
232,50
230,50
205,00
219,50
216,00
209,00
208,50
204,00
199,50
191,00
179,00
138,00
128,00
117,50
112,00



